









GOOD FOOD IS ALWAYS WORTH A TRIP


STARTERS

 Bacon platter, matured for 12 months (for one person)	Pretzel, cucumber, chutney, horseradish foam, Berggenuss cheese	€ 17,00
Caesar salad with prawns	Homemade salty churros	€ 18,00
Bao	pulled beef, vegetables, tzaziki, yoghurt	€ 18,00
Bulgur 	salad, marinated carrots, pumpkin, gorgonzola cheese, bean sprouts, walnuts, pumpkin seeds	€ 14,00
Salmon sashimi	horseradish foam, rice, spinach, lumpfish roe	€ 17,00



FIRST COURSES

Bucatini all’amatricana	pecorino cheese	€ 15,00
 Tagliolini	shrimp and stracciatella cheese	€ 17,00
 Gnocchi	with game ragout	€ 16,00
 Cheese dumplings 	cheese fondue, crunchy leek	€ 15,00
 Plin stuffed with pumpkin 	pioppini mushrooms, crispy radicchio, goat cheese crumble, pomegranate jus, borccoli	€ 15,00

PINSA

Pinsa Culatello	fior di latte, Zibello raw ham, rucola, tomato	€ 15,00
Pinsa buffalo 	tomato, buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomato, basil	€ 14,00
Pinsa Salsiccia	turnip greens, mozzarella, tomatoes	€ 15,00
Pinsa Patzenfeld	black trumpet mushrooms, mozzarella, tomato, speck	€ 15,00

FRESH OFF THE GRILL

Beef cheek	mashed potatoes, vegetables	€ 23,00
Octopus	with Mediterranean sauce, stracciatella cheese, ,Nduja	€24,00
Venison loin	with purple sauerkraut, mashed potatoes, black trumpet mushrooms, green pepper sauce	€ 32,00
Pork ribs	mashed potatoes, vegetables	€ 18,00
1/2 Chicken (600 g)	devilled with vegetables	€ 19,00
South Tyrolean beef Burger	bacon, tomato, lettuce, onion, cheddar, french fries	€ 22,00
 Vegetarian hamburger 	pumpkin and legumes with potato chips	€ 22,00



SUBSTANCES OR PRODUCTS THAT CAUSE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES  
OUR FOOD AND DRINKS MAY CONTAIN THE FOLLOWING SUBSTANCES:

1 - CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, NAMELY: wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridized strains, and products made from them	9 - CELERY and products made from celery
2 - CRUSTACEANS and products made from crustaceans	10 - MUSTARD and products made from mustard
3 - EGGS and products made from eggs	11 - SESAME SEEDS and products made from sesame seeds
4 - FISH and products made from fish	12 - SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES in concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l expressed as total SO2, to be calculated for products as offered ready to eat or as reconstituted according to the manufacturer's instructions
5 - PEANUTS and products made from peanuts	13 - LUPIN and products made from lupin
6 - SOYBEANS and products made from soybeans	14 - MOLLUSCS and products made from molluscs
7 - NUTS, NAMELY: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, pistachios, macadamia or Queensland nuts, and products made from them, except for nuts used in the production of alcoholic distillates including ethyl alcohol of agricultural origin	If you are allergic or intolerant to any of the substances listed above, please inform our staff when placing your order. They will be happy to provide you with further information.
8 - MILK and products made from milk (including lactose)	

WHAT IS VERY IMPORTANT TO US...

WE ALWAYS STRIVE TO USE LOCAL INGREDIENTS. WHEN NECESSARY, INGREDIENTS FROM BOTH EU AND NON-EU COUNTRIES ARE USED.